
Emmanuel College • Emmanuel Hall, Rm.119
75 Queen’s Park East • Toronto (close to Museum Subway east exit)

M e d i e v a l  & R e n a i s s a n c e  P l a y e r s  o f  T o r o n t o

Gala  Performance : Fri .  Mar.  11,  2005 • 8 p.m.

Fr i . Mar. 11, Sat. Mar. 12  • 8 p.m.
Matinees: Sat. Mar. 12,  Sun. Mar. 13 • 2 p.m.
Thu. Mar. 17, Fri. Mar. 18,  Sat. Mar. 19 • 8 p.m.
Matinees: Sat. Mar. 19, Sun. Mar. 20 • 2 p.m.
Thu. Mar. 24, Fri. Mar. 25, Sat. Mar. 26 • 8 p. m.
Matinees: Sat. Mar. 26,  Sun, Mar. 27 • 2 p.m.

FriarBacon &
Friar Bungay

D i r e c t o r :  J o h n B a r c l a y
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